
Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 173 Zander, Jonathan FF-Niederzwehren AM581 1 2 4 : 5 4 , 0 L
2 151 Schröder, Roland FF-Forstfeld AM669 1 3 0 : 2 6 , 0 M
3 205 Lehmann, Mathias FF-Wolfsanger AM582 2 3 1 : 1 3 , 0 XL
4 170 Otte, Christian FF-Niederzwehren AM581 3 3 7 : 0 9 , 0 L
5 187 Raukovic, Mladen FF-Waldau AM496 1 3 7 : 3 8 , 0 L
6 141 Cebula, Sebastian FF-Forstfeld AM496 2 4 0 : 0 7 , 0 M
7 175 Alius, Kevin FF-Nordshausen AM491 3 4 0 : 1 9 , 0 S
8 164 Becht, Alexander FF-Niederzwehren AM484 4 4 0 : 2 5 , 0 S
9 138 Buff, Peter BF-Kassel AM576 4 4 1 : 1 0 , 0 XL

10 140 Wahl, Dominik BF-Kassel AM486 5 4 1 : 1 3 , 0 
11 139 Kusnezow, Maksim BF-Kassel AM583 5 4 1 : 2 7 , 0 
12 191 Brozek, Mark FF-Wolfsanger AM398 1 4 1 : 5 8 , 0 M
13 150 Machemehl, Sören FF-Forstfeld AM673 2 4 2 : 3 7 , 0 L
14 184 Most, Steven FF-Waldau AM399 2 4 2 : 5 2 , 0 M
15 157 Durgeloh, Peter FF-Harleshausen AM762 1 4 2 : 5 4 , 0 L
16 148 Ibendahl, Lucas FF-Forstfeld AM496 6 4 2 : 5 7 , 0 M
17 186 Oesterling, Tim FF-Waldau AM398 3 4 2 : 5 9 , 0 L
18 167 Heinze, Dennis FF-Niederzwehren AM581 6 4 3 : 2 9 , 0 L
19 192 Bürmann, Christoph FF-Wolfsanger AM494 7 4 3 : 3 6 , 0 XL
20 152 Streck, Christian FF-Forstfeld AM491 8 4 3 : 4 3 , 0 S
21 146 Gerst, Sebastian FF-Forstfeld AM487 9 4 4 : 2 4 , 0 M
22 188 Waßmuth, Martin FF-Waldau AM489 10 4 4 : 3 7 , 0 L
23 161 Plettenberg, Jan FF-Harleshausen AM576 7 4 4 : 5 5 , 0 L
24 179 Vogt, Daniel FF-Nordshausen AM484 11 4 5 : 1 5 , 0 S
25 197 Günther, Dieter FF-Wolfsanger AM762 2 4 5 : 1 8 , 0 XL
26 153 Streck, Karsten FF-Forstfeld AM492 12 4 6 : 0 9 , 0 M
27 195 Friedrich, Matthias FF-Wolfsanger AM580 8 4 6 : 2 2 , 0 M
28 160 Plettenberg, Daniela FF-Harleshausen AW581 1 4 6 : 2 6 , 0 S
29 189 Xourgias, Konstantinos FF-Waldau AM495 13 4 6 : 3 0 , 0 M
30 185 Oesterling, Nils FF-Waldau AM399 4 4 7 : 1 4 , 0 L
31 177 Kesselheim, Michael FF-Nordshausen AM668 3 4 7 : 2 9 , 0 XL
32 156 Brüssler, Jörg FF-Harleshausen AM672 4 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 XL
33 202 Illgen, Tobit FF-Wolfsanger AM491 14 4 7 : 4 5 , 0 XL
34 147 Hermansa, Matthias FF-Forstfeld AM493 15 4 7 : 5 1 , 0 M
35 198 Günther, Hendrik FF-Wolfsanger AM493 16 4 8 : 1 1 , 0 XL
36 176 Busch, Jakob FF-Nordshausen AM486 17 4 8 : 3 9 , 0 XS
37 159 Lüpke, Tommes FF-Harleshausen AM494 18 4 9 : 2 8 , 0 M
38 181 Seeger, Christopher FF-Oberzwehren AM491 19 4 9 : 3 1 , 0 XL
39 163 Weber, Klaus-Dieter FF-Harleshausen AM664 5 5 0 : 0 3 , 0 M
40 207 Maurer, Bernhard FF-Wolfsanger AM758 3 5 0 : 1 7 , 0 XXXL
41 162 Stückrath, Jost Hinrich FF-Harleshausen AM487 20 5 0 : 3 2 , 0 L
42 180 Wetzel, Aylin FF-Nordshausen AW494 1 5 2 : 0 0 , 0 S
43 196 Giebing, Pascal FF-Wolfsanger AM398 5 5 5 : 0 5 , 0 L
44 208 Schröter, Joseph FF-Wolfsanger AM399 6 5 5 : 0 8 , 0 M
45 158 Ludwig, Stephan FF-Harleshausen AM670 6 5 5 : 1 6 , 0 XL
46 143 Delventhal, Dagmar FF-Forstfeld AW758 1 5 5 : 4 9 , 0 M
47 209 Zimmermann, Maureen FF-Wolfsanger AW398 1 5 7 : 0 2 , 0 M
48 142 Delventhal, Arne FF-Forstfeld AM485 21 1 : 0 0 : 2 1 , 0 XL
49 149 Kaletka, Patrick FF-Forstfeld AM491 22 1 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 0 L
50 155 Willing, Casey FF-Forstfeld AM489 23 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 , 0 M

Tria Seite  1 / 12

07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 173 Zander, Jonathan FF-Niederzwehren AM581 1 2 4 : 5 4 , 0 L
2 151 Schröder, Roland FF-Forstfeld AM669 1 3 0 : 2 6 , 0 M
3 205 Lehmann, Mathias FF-Wolfsanger AM582 2 3 1 : 1 3 , 0 XL
4 170 Otte, Christian FF-Niederzwehren AM581 3 3 7 : 0 9 , 0 L
5 187 Raukovic, Mladen FF-Waldau AM496 1 3 7 : 3 8 , 0 L
6 141 Cebula, Sebastian FF-Forstfeld AM496 2 4 0 : 0 7 , 0 M
7 175 Alius, Kevin FF-Nordshausen AM491 3 4 0 : 1 9 , 0 S
8 164 Becht, Alexander FF-Niederzwehren AM484 4 4 0 : 2 5 , 0 S
9 138 Buff, Peter BF-Kassel AM576 4 4 1 : 1 0 , 0 XL

10 140 Wahl, Dominik BF-Kassel AM486 5 4 1 : 1 3 , 0 
11 139 Kusnezow, Maksim BF-Kassel AM583 5 4 1 : 2 7 , 0 
12 191 Brozek, Mark FF-Wolfsanger AM398 1 4 1 : 5 8 , 0 M
13 150 Machemehl, Sören FF-Forstfeld AM673 2 4 2 : 3 7 , 0 L
14 184 Most, Steven FF-Waldau AM399 2 4 2 : 5 2 , 0 M
15 157 Durgeloh, Peter FF-Harleshausen AM762 1 4 2 : 5 4 , 0 L
16 148 Ibendahl, Lucas FF-Forstfeld AM496 6 4 2 : 5 7 , 0 M
17 186 Oesterling, Tim FF-Waldau AM398 3 4 2 : 5 9 , 0 L
18 167 Heinze, Dennis FF-Niederzwehren AM581 6 4 3 : 2 9 , 0 L
19 192 Bürmann, Christoph FF-Wolfsanger AM494 7 4 3 : 3 6 , 0 XL
20 152 Streck, Christian FF-Forstfeld AM491 8 4 3 : 4 3 , 0 S
21 146 Gerst, Sebastian FF-Forstfeld AM487 9 4 4 : 2 4 , 0 M
22 188 Waßmuth, Martin FF-Waldau AM489 10 4 4 : 3 7 , 0 L
23 161 Plettenberg, Jan FF-Harleshausen AM576 7 4 4 : 5 5 , 0 L
24 179 Vogt, Daniel FF-Nordshausen AM484 11 4 5 : 1 5 , 0 S
25 197 Günther, Dieter FF-Wolfsanger AM762 2 4 5 : 1 8 , 0 XL
26 153 Streck, Karsten FF-Forstfeld AM492 12 4 6 : 0 9 , 0 M
27 195 Friedrich, Matthias FF-Wolfsanger AM580 8 4 6 : 2 2 , 0 M
28 189 Xourgias, Konstantinos FF-Waldau AM495 13 4 6 : 3 0 , 0 M
29 185 Oesterling, Nils FF-Waldau AM399 4 4 7 : 1 4 , 0 L
30 177 Kesselheim, Michael FF-Nordshausen AM668 3 4 7 : 2 9 , 0 XL
31 156 Brüssler, Jörg FF-Harleshausen AM672 4 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 XL
32 202 Illgen, Tobit FF-Wolfsanger AM491 14 4 7 : 4 5 , 0 XL
33 147 Hermansa, Matthias FF-Forstfeld AM493 15 4 7 : 5 1 , 0 M
34 198 Günther, Hendrik FF-Wolfsanger AM493 16 4 8 : 1 1 , 0 XL
35 176 Busch, Jakob FF-Nordshausen AM486 17 4 8 : 3 9 , 0 XS
36 159 Lüpke, Tommes FF-Harleshausen AM494 18 4 9 : 2 8 , 0 M
37 181 Seeger, Christopher FF-Oberzwehren AM491 19 4 9 : 3 1 , 0 XL
38 163 Weber, Klaus-Dieter FF-Harleshausen AM664 5 5 0 : 0 3 , 0 M
39 207 Maurer, Bernhard FF-Wolfsanger AM758 3 5 0 : 1 7 , 0 XXXL
40 162 Stückrath, Jost Hinrich FF-Harleshausen AM487 20 5 0 : 3 2 , 0 L
41 196 Giebing, Pascal FF-Wolfsanger AM398 5 5 5 : 0 5 , 0 L
42 208 Schröter, Joseph FF-Wolfsanger AM399 6 5 5 : 0 8 , 0 M
43 158 Ludwig, Stephan FF-Harleshausen AM670 6 5 5 : 1 6 , 0 XL
44 142 Delventhal, Arne FF-Forstfeld AM485 21 1 : 0 0 : 2 1 , 0 XL
45 149 Kaletka, Patrick FF-Forstfeld AM491 22 1 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 0 L
46 155 Willing, Casey FF-Forstfeld AM489 23 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 , 0 M

Tria Seite  2 / 12

07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 160 Plettenberg, Daniela FF-Harleshausen AW581 1 4 6 : 2 6 , 0 S
2 180 Wetzel, Aylin FF-Nordshausen AW494 1 5 2 : 0 0 , 0 S
3 143 Delventhal, Dagmar FF-Forstfeld AW758 1 5 5 : 4 9 , 0 M
4 209 Zimmermann, Maureen FF-Wolfsanger AW398 1 5 7 : 0 2 , 0 M
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07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 14-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 191 Brozek, Mark FF-Wolfsanger AM398 1 4 1 : 5 8 , 0 M
2 184 Most, Steven FF-Waldau AM399 2 4 2 : 5 2 , 0 M
3 186 Oesterling, Tim FF-Waldau AM398 3 4 2 : 5 9 , 0 L
4 185 Oesterling, Nils FF-Waldau AM399 4 4 7 : 1 4 , 0 L
5 196 Giebing, Pascal FF-Wolfsanger AM398 5 5 5 : 0 5 , 0 L
6 208 Schröter, Joseph FF-Wolfsanger AM399 6 5 5 : 0 8 , 0 M
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07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 187 Raukovic, Mladen FF-Waldau AM496 1 3 7 : 3 8 , 0 L
2 141 Cebula, Sebastian FF-Forstfeld AM496 2 4 0 : 0 7 , 0 M
3 175 Alius, Kevin FF-Nordshausen AM491 3 4 0 : 1 9 , 0 S
4 164 Becht, Alexander FF-Niederzwehren AM484 4 4 0 : 2 5 , 0 S
5 140 Wahl, Dominik BF-Kassel AM486 5 4 1 : 1 3 , 0 
6 148 Ibendahl, Lucas FF-Forstfeld AM496 6 4 2 : 5 7 , 0 M
7 192 Bürmann, Christoph FF-Wolfsanger AM494 7 4 3 : 3 6 , 0 XL
8 152 Streck, Christian FF-Forstfeld AM491 8 4 3 : 4 3 , 0 S
9 146 Gerst, Sebastian FF-Forstfeld AM487 9 4 4 : 2 4 , 0 M

10 188 Waßmuth, Martin FF-Waldau AM489 10 4 4 : 3 7 , 0 L
11 179 Vogt, Daniel FF-Nordshausen AM484 11 4 5 : 1 5 , 0 S
12 153 Streck, Karsten FF-Forstfeld AM492 12 4 6 : 0 9 , 0 M
13 189 Xourgias, Konstantinos FF-Waldau AM495 13 4 6 : 3 0 , 0 M
14 202 Illgen, Tobit FF-Wolfsanger AM491 14 4 7 : 4 5 , 0 XL
15 147 Hermansa, Matthias FF-Forstfeld AM493 15 4 7 : 5 1 , 0 M
16 198 Günther, Hendrik FF-Wolfsanger AM493 16 4 8 : 1 1 , 0 XL
17 176 Busch, Jakob FF-Nordshausen AM486 17 4 8 : 3 9 , 0 XS
18 159 Lüpke, Tommes FF-Harleshausen AM494 18 4 9 : 2 8 , 0 M
19 181 Seeger, Christopher FF-Oberzwehren AM491 19 4 9 : 3 1 , 0 XL
20 162 Stückrath, Jost Hinrich FF-Harleshausen AM487 20 5 0 : 3 2 , 0 L
21 142 Delventhal, Arne FF-Forstfeld AM485 21 1 : 0 0 : 2 1 , 0 XL
22 149 Kaletka, Patrick FF-Forstfeld AM491 22 1 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 0 L
23 155 Willing, Casey FF-Forstfeld AM489 23 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 , 0 M
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07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 31-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 173 Zander, Jonathan FF-Niederzwehren AM581 1 2 4 : 5 4 , 0 L
2 205 Lehmann, Mathias FF-Wolfsanger AM582 2 3 1 : 1 3 , 0 XL
3 170 Otte, Christian FF-Niederzwehren AM581 3 3 7 : 0 9 , 0 L
4 138 Buff, Peter BF-Kassel AM576 4 4 1 : 1 0 , 0 XL
5 139 Kusnezow, Maksim BF-Kassel AM583 5 4 1 : 2 7 , 0 
6 167 Heinze, Dennis FF-Niederzwehren AM581 6 4 3 : 2 9 , 0 L
7 161 Plettenberg, Jan FF-Harleshausen AM576 7 4 4 : 5 5 , 0 L
8 195 Friedrich, Matthias FF-Wolfsanger AM580 8 4 6 : 2 2 , 0 M

Tria Seite  6 / 12

07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 151 Schröder, Roland FF-Forstfeld AM669 1 3 0 : 2 6 , 0 M
2 150 Machemehl, Sören FF-Forstfeld AM673 2 4 2 : 3 7 , 0 L
3 177 Kesselheim, Michael FF-Nordshausen AM668 3 4 7 : 2 9 , 0 XL
4 156 Brüssler, Jörg FF-Harleshausen AM672 4 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 XL
5 163 Weber, Klaus-Dieter FF-Harleshausen AM664 5 5 0 : 0 3 , 0 M
6 158 Ludwig, Stephan FF-Harleshausen AM670 6 5 5 : 1 6 , 0 XL
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07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 157 Durgeloh, Peter FF-Harleshausen AM762 1 4 2 : 5 4 , 0 L
2 197 Günther, Dieter FF-Wolfsanger AM762 2 4 5 : 1 8 , 0 XL
3 207 Maurer, Bernhard FF-Wolfsanger AM758 3 5 0 : 1 7 , 0 XXXL
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07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 14-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 209 Zimmermann, Maureen FF-Wolfsanger AW398 1 5 7 : 0 2 , 0 M

Tria Seite  9 / 12

07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 180 Wetzel, Aylin FF-Nordshausen AW494 1 5 2 : 0 0 , 0 S
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07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 31-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 160 Plettenberg, Daniela FF-Harleshausen AW581 1 4 6 : 2 6 , 0 S
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07.09.2014  -  11:01:27

Fit For Fire 2014



Kasseler Feuerwehrlauf über 8 km  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgGr.Verein/Ort

1 143 Delventhal, Dagmar FF-Forstfeld AW758 1 5 5 : 4 9 , 0 M
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Fit For Fire 2014


